Brochure
S5720-HI Series Agile Fixed Switches 1
S5720-HI Series Agile Fixed Switches
Huawei S5720-HI series are fixed switches that provide extensive agile features. They work
as core devices in enterprise branches or small/midsize campus networks or as aggregation
devices in large campus networks.
Product Overview
Huawei S5720-HI series switches are advanced Gigabit Ethernet switches that provide various agile features. The switches are

scalable services.
Position of the S5720-HI on an enterprise campus network
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the S5720-HI series switches.
Model Product Description
S5720-32C-HI-24S-AC S5720-32C-HI-24S-AC (24 Gig SFP, 8 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or SFP, 4 10 Gig
SFP+, with 2 interface slots, with 600 W AC power supply)
S5720-56C-HI-AC S5720-56C-HI-AC (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, with 2 interface slots, with
600 W AC power supply)
S5720-56C-PWR-HI-AC S5720-56C-PWR-HI-AC (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, with 2 interface
slots, with 1150 W AC power supply)
S5720-56C-PWR-HI-AC1 S5720-56C-PWR-HI-AC1 (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, with 2 interface
slots, with 580 W AC power supply)
ES5D21X04S01 4 10 Gig SFP+ Interface Card (used in S5720-HI series)
PDC-350WA-B 350 W DC Power Module
W2PSA0580 580 W AC Power Module
PAC-600WA-B 600 W AC Power Module
W2PSA1150 1150 W AC PoE Power Module
License Resource-ES1SWL512AP0-WLAN Access Controller AP Resource License-512AP (used in
S5720-HI Series Agile Fixed Switches 10
Model Product Description
S5720HI series)
License Resource-ES1SWL128AP0-WLAN Access Controller AP Resource License-128AP (used in
S5720HI series)
License Resource-ES1SWL64AP00-WLAN Access Controller AP Resource License-64AP (used in
S5720HI series)